
 2022/2023 SEASON CALENDAR
17/9/22 18/9/22 24/9/22 25/9/22 1/10/22 2/10/22 9/10/22 16/10/22 22/10/22 30/10/22 05/11/22 6/11/22 12/11/22 13/11/22 20/11/22 26/11/22 27/11/22 4/12/22 11/12/22 18/12/22

SAT SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SUN SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SAT SUN SUN SAT SUN SUN SUN SUN CARNIVAL DATES
U8'S Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Beach Sat 17 Sept 2022 QLD Endurance Championships U11 - U14 @ Tugun

Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Sat 24 Sept 2022 Kozii Iron Challenge U9 - U15 @ Mooloolaba

Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Board Sat 1 Oct 2022 Branch Rep Team Selection Carnival U13 - U17 @ Sunshine Coast

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Sat 22 Oct 2022 Rainbow Junior Carnival U8 - U15 @ Rainbow Beach

U9'S Swim Board Swim Board Swim Board Swim Swim Board Beach Swim Board Swim Sat 5 Nov 2022 Rebel Sports Individual Carnival (water only) U11 - U15 @ Maroochydore

Beach Swim Beach Swim Beach Swim Beach Board Swim Swim Beach Swim Beach Sat 12 Nov 2022 Junior Teams Carnival U8 - U10 @ Bribie Island

Board Beach Board Beach Board Beach Board Beach Beach Board Board Beach Board Sat 26 Nov 2022  Junior Individual Carnival U8 - U10 @ Noosa 

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

Sat 26 - Sun 27 Nov 2022 Interbranch Champs (Selection requirement) U13 - U17 @ TBC

U10'S Board Swim Board Swim Board Swim Board Swim Board Swim Board Swim Board Sat 3 Dec 2022 QLD Beach Series U11 - Opens @ Mooloolaba

Swim Beach Swim Beach Swim Beach Swim Beach Swim Beach Swim Beach Swim Sat 3 Dec 2022 Ironman Eliminator U11 - U15 @ Noosa 

Beach Board Beach Board Beach Board Beach Board Beach Board Beach Board Beach Sat 7 Jan 2023 QLD Beach Series U11 - Opens @ Kurrawa

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

Fri 20 - Sun 22 Jan 2023 Branch U11 to U15 Championships U11 - U15 @ Mooloolaba

U11'S Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Thur 16 - Sun 19 Feb 2023 State Youth Championships U11 - U15 @ Mooloolaba

Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Sat 4 Mar 2023 Branch U8 - U10 Championships U8 - U10 @ Met Caloundra 

Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Sat 11 -Sun 12 March 2023 State Board Riding U11 - Masters @ Gold Coast

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

Sat 25 - Sun 26 Mar 2023 Australian Youth Championships  (TBC) U13, U14, U15 @ Perth

U12'S Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board TBC 2023 Pool Rescue (TBC)

Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach U14'S ONLY CARNIVAL
Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Sat 29 Oct 2022 Oceans 38 Rd 1 U14 - Opens @ Tugan

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

Sat 19 Nov 2022 Oceans 38 Rd 2 U14 - Opens @ Tallebugera

U13'S Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Fri 6 - Sun 8 Jan 2023 Branch Surf Rescue Championships U14 - Masters @ Mooloolaba

Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Fri 3 - Sun 5 Feb 2023 State Surf Rescue Champs (Selection requirement) U14 - Opens @Alex

Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board Beach Swim Board OTHER DATES TO REMEMBER
Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

Sun 18 Sept 2022 First day of Nippers Mooloolaba 

U14'S Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Set up & 
Pack up

BBQ Sun 16 Oct 2022 Broncos Mooloolaba 

Mon 9 Jan - Wed 11 Jan 2023 Camp Commando U14's + @ Mapleton QCCC

TBC In House Club Carnival TBC @ Mooloolaba

POINTS DAYS
Sun 20 Nov 2022 First Points Day U11 - U14 @Mooloolaba

Sun 15 Jan 2023 Second Points Day U11 - U14 @Mooloolaba
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September 2022 to December 2022  (Pre-Christmas)

3/12/22
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